e

DUTY
FREE

qgﬂ'ﬁvgmwr\z\réﬁqﬁﬂ

BHUTAN DUTY FREE LIMITED

BDFL/IA/HR02 %574 Date: 22/10/2025

Shortlisted Candidates

Bhutan Duty Free Limited (BDFL) is pleased to announce the shortlisted candidates for the Asst.
Manager & Asst. HR Manager post as under:

Sl No. Position CID Number

10304000403
11508004646
11506007943
12007000085
10102002950
10905000616

Asst. Manager

AN |H W[ N |-

11203005976
11902002514
10202000195
11703003028
10904003358
11704001161

Asst. HR Manager

AN | |WIN |-

The selection interview date and place will be informed to the applicant through email. For any
further clarification, kindly contact Human Resource Manager, BDFL at Tel. #17656997 during

office hours.

Bhutan Duty Free Limited would also like to thank all other applicants, who are not shortlisted for
the position.

A
S

/
/2
/=

N\
)

DUl AN

Bhutan Duty Free Limited

Regd. Office: Post box # 743, Thori Lam-8, Thimphu, Tel. No. HQ: +975-2-330920,325990,345015, Shop- 324288/251729

i Scanned with !
i & CamScanner’;


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

