

## त्रज्ञुनाःचीःख्यःधरशःर्क्षन्तर्देश्। BHUTAN DUTY FREE LIMITED



BDFL/IA/HR02/ 553

Date: 22/10/2025

## **Shortlisted Candidates**

Bhutan Duty Free Limited (BDFL) is pleased to announce the shortlisted candidates for the Asst. Manager & Asst. HR Manager post as under:

SI. No.	Position	CID Number
1	Asst. Manager	10304000403
2		11508004646
3		11506007943
4		12007000085
5		10102002950
6		10905000616
1	Asst. HR Manager	11203005976
2		11902002514
3		10202000195
4		11703003028
5		10904003358
6		11704001161

The selection interview date and place will be informed to the applicant through email. For any further clarification, kindly contact Human Resource Manager, BDFL at Tel. #17656997 during office hours.

Bhutan Duty Free Limited would also like to thank all other applicants, who are not shortlisted for the position.



**Bhutan Duty Free Limited** 

